
SKFGh TR 2023-2024 v6.01.xlsx BAL

BALANCE per 31 of August 2024 2023 BALANCE per 31 of August 2024 2023
in € in € in € in €

2023-2024 2022-2023 2023-2024 2022-2023

ASSETS LIABILITIES

Claims -3.62€                     -2.94€                     
Equity 62,243.88€             55,561.64€             

NL ING RC 12,047.86€             21,071.65€             
NL ING Savings 48,237.76€             33,019.28€             -€                         
NL Cash -€                         -€                         
GH UBA EUR 649.45€                  149.45€                  
GH UBA GHS 845.75€                  373.04€                  
GH Cash NatCo 466.68€                  951.15€                  

Liabilities -€                         -€                         

Accrued assets Accrued liabilities -€                         -€                         

TOTAL ASSETS 62,243.88€             55,561.64€             TOTAL LIABILITIES 62,243.88€             55,561.64€             

2023-2024 2022-2023 2023-2024 2022-2023
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SKFGh TR 2023-2024 v6.01.xlsx SKFGh TR 2023-2024 v6.01.xlsx

PROFIT and LOSS per 31 of August 2024 2023 PROFIT and LOSS per 31 of August 2024 2023
in € in € in € in €

2023-2024 2022-2023 2023-2024 2022-2023

A. INCOME

A. INCOME Donations 11,286.21€                  20,337.75€                  

Donations 11,286.21€                  20,337.75€                  -€                              -€                              

0 -€                              -€                              -€                              -€                              

0 -€                              -€                              -€                              -€                              

Other income -€                              -€                              -€                              -€                              

TOTAL 11,286.21€                  20,337.75€                  -€                              -€                              

-€                              -€                              

B. EXPENDITURE Interest 218.48€                       113.44€                       

NL SKFNL Foundation -€                              -€                              Other income -€                              -€                              

NL Cost website -€                              39.48€                         TOTAL 11,504.69€                  20,451.19€                  

GH SKFGh Foundation -€                              -€                              B. EXPENDITURE

GH Junior Board 30.14€                         17.78€                         NL SKFNL Foundation -€                              -€                              

GH NatCo 452.03€                       432.97€                       NL Cost website -€                              39.48€                         

GH Selection -€                              -€                              

GH AM -€                              -€                              GH SKFGh Foundation -€                              -€                              

GH JHS -€                              942.85€                       GH Junior Board 30.14€                         17.78€                         

GH SHS 2,220.24€                    1,554.97€                    GH NatCo 452.03€                       432.97€                       

GH Uni 1,592.21€                    1,419.12€                    GH Selection -€                              -€                              

GH SmartSeven -€                              -€                              GH AM -€                              -€                              

Other Cost -€                              -€                              GH JHS -€                              942.85€                       

TOTAL 4,294.63€                    4,407.17€                    GH SHS 2,220.24€                    1,554.97€                    

GH Uni 1,592.21€                    1,419.12€                    

Result before Financial Profit and Loss 6,991.58€                    15,930.58€                  GH SmartSeven -€                              -€                              

Other Cost -€                              -€                              

C. FINANCIAL Profit and Loss -€                              -€                              

NL&GH Bank cost -325.07€                      -378.86€                      -€                              -€                              

Interest 218.48€                       113.44€                       NL&GH Bank cost 325.07€                       378.86€                       

Interest Cost -€                              -€                              

Interest Cost -€                              -€                              

Loss in Exchange rate -202.75€                      -224.23€                      -€                              -€                              

Round-off -€                              -€                              Loss in Exchange rate 202.75€                       224.23€                       

Round-off -€                              -€                              

4,822.45€                    5,010.26€                    

RESULT 6,682.24€                    15,440.93€                  RESULT 6,682.24€                    15,440.93€                  

OK OK
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